

27 M A C T 926/22  
HASAN BANO Vs. PARAMJEET SINGH

26.09.2023

Present: Sh. S. K. Bhati, Ld. counsel for petitioner.  
Sh. Ajeet Kumar, Ld. counsel for R1 and R2 alongwith  
R1.

Proxy counsel for R3.

Put up with connected matter on **30.01.2024**.

**(Gagandeep Jindal)**  
**ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**26.09.2023**