

33 M A C T 926/22
HASAN BANO Vs. PARAMJEET SINGH

27.03.2024

Present: None for petitioner.

Sh. Ajit Singh, Ld. counsel for R1 and R2.

Sh. Sahil, Ld. proxy counsel for R3.

Issue notice to the IO through District Judge, to transfer
the DAR, returnable for NDOH.

Put up on 20.05.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
27.03.2024

At 11:15 am

Sh. Aftab Ahmed, Ld. proxy counsel for petitioners has
appeared and he is apprised of the NDOH.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
27.03.2024